WINTER BOULDERING LEAGUE R3 SCORES

(A

Below are the results of R3 of the Winter Bouldering League at Depot Manchester.

ROUND 3 RESULTS

JUNIOR 7-11 MALE

1 Joshua Lau Junior 7-11 190
2 Oliver Bodo Junior 7-11 152
3 Isaac Heywood Junior 7-11 54
JUNIOR 12-15 FEMALE
1 Lily Kettle Junior 12-15 231
2 Gabriella Bodo Junior 12-15 206
3 Diana Curioni Junior 12-15 90
4 Emma O’Brien Junior 12-15 64
5 Annabel Morris Junior 12-15 61
JUNIOR 12-15 MALE
1 Josh Neilson Junior 12-15 226
2 gabriel clark Junior 12-15 120
MASTERS MALE 45+
1 David Kettle Masters Male 45+ 260
2 Phil Stubbins Masters Male 45+ 256
3 Tom Southall Masters Male 45+ 234
4 Richard Crockford Masters Male 45+ 209
5 Matthew Proud Masters Male 45+ 175
5 Matt Spragg Masters Male 45+ 94
7 John King Masters Male 45+ 52
MASTERS FEMALE 45+
1 Karen Newby Masters Female 45+ 71
SENIOR FEMALE 16-44
1 Lucie Cooper Senior Female 16-44 248
2 Nat Taylor Senior Female 16-44 241
3 Sabina Sloman Senior Female 16-44 228
4 Charlotte Li Senior Female 16-44 195
5 Katie Markland Senior Female 16-44 190
6 Zaib Nasir Senior Female 16-44 172
7 Gemma Morrissey Senior Female 16-44 161
8 Diane Enderby Senior Female 16-44 158
9 Kira Rhodes Senior Female 16-44 142
10 Kelly Daggitt Senior Female 16-44 127




"
12
13
14
14
16
17
17
19
20
20
22
23

O 00 ~N O N N NN NN -

[ - T - T A T 5 B o B o B o R o T R R R I I
O 00 O O QU1 W W = - O O 0O ~N OO O & W —-m —_-o

Hannah
Stefani
Daisy
Claire
Roz
Gabriella
Emma
Klara
Lisa
Sophie
Ayesha
Amber
Holly

Kazuki
oliver
John
Kallum
Craig
Mike
Wil
Lewis
Dominick
Carl
Noah
Jack
Vincent
Rob
Philip
Carl
Matthew
James
Liam
Sam
Megat
Jake
Michael
Patrick
Ellis
Dean
Jack
Yick He
Laurence

Grant
Hiestermann
Gibson
Shanahan
Webster
Galea
McManus
Vybihalova
Choi

Leech
Chorley
Baber
Broadhurst

Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44

SENIOR MALE 16-44

nakajima
shaw
Rossi
Butterworth
Bailey
Thompson
Day
Horton
Lawrence
Smith
Macey
Pyle
Dutton
Gardham
Jackson
Evans
Vaughan
King

Bell

Bell
Ashman
Young
Farrimond
Williams
Whitehouse
Hatton
O’Brien
Chan
White

Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44

112

110

101
90
71
67
64
61
54
50
50
49
31

284
274
274
274
274
271

268
266
265
261

259
259
255
250
237
236
231

229
228
227
222
222
219
214
207
197
197
194
191




29
31
32
33
3
35
36
37
37
39
40
M
42
43
43
45
45
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
54

Robert
Jack
Thomas
Richard
Adam
Oliver
James
Adam
Edward
James
Alex
Lewis
Benjamin
Sam
Beck
Daniel
Ben
Joseph
Ronald
Jack
Marc
Adam
Teifion
Jason
Sean

Durrant
Lowe
Standring
Sue

Ross
Hayes
Newman
Barrishi
Billington
Nutter
Laycock
Birkbeck
Percival
Roberts
McNally
Lewis
Norris
Fisher
Chen
Fang
Robinson
Varachia
Best

Yao
Feeney

Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44

191
177
174
171
171
170
164
151
151
150
141
137
132
128
124
122
115
113
110
90
87
60
59
48
40




