

WINTER BOULDERING LEAGUE R3 SCORES

Below are the results of R3 of the Winter Bouldering League at Depot Manchester.

Dſ	Ш	פ חוו	DEC	штс
ΠL	IUI	כ עוי	UE9	ULI 3

HOUND U	INIOR 7-11 MALE					
JUNIOR 7-11	MALE					
1	Joshua	Lau	Junior 7-11	190		
2	Oliver	Bodo	Junior 7-11	152		
3	Isaac	Heywood	Junior 7-11	54		
		JUNI	OR 12-15 FEMALE			
1	Lily	Kettle	Junior 12-15	231		
2	Gabriella	Bodo	Junior 12-15	206		
3	Diana	Curioni	Junior 12-15	90		
4	Emma	O'Brien	Junior 12-15	64		
5	Annabel	Morris	Junior 12-15	61		
5 Annabel Morris Junior 12-15 61 JUNIOR 12-15 MALE 1 Josh Neilson Junior 12-15 226 2 gabriel clark Junior 12-15 120 MASTERS MALE 45+ 1 David Kettle Masters Male 45+ 260 2 Phil Stubbins Masters Male 45+ 256						
1	 Josh	Neilson	Junior 12-15	226		
2	gabriel	clark	Junior 12-15	120		
		MAS	STERS MALE 45+			
1	David	Kettle	Masters Male 45+	260		
2	Phil	Stubbins	Masters Male 45+	256		
3	Tom	Southall	Masters Male 45+	234		
4	Richard	Crockford	Masters Male 45+	209		
5	Matthew	Proud	Masters Male 45+	175		
5	Matt	Spragg	Masters Male 45+	94		
7	John	King	Masters Male 45+	52		
		MAS'	TERS FEMALE 45+			
1	Karen	Newby	Masters Female 45+	71		
1	 Lucie	Cooper	Senior Female 16-44	248		
2		•	Senior Female 16-44			
3	Sabina	Sloman	Senior Female 16-44	228		
4	Charlotte	Li	Senior Female 16-44	195		
5	Katie	Markland	Senior Female 16-44	190		
6	Zaib	Nasir	Senior Female 16-44	172		
7	Gemma	Morrissey	Senior Female 16-44	161		
8	Diane	Enderby	Senior Female 16-44	158		
9	Kira	Rhodes	Senior Female 16-44	142		
10	Kelly	Daggitt	Senior Female 16-44	127		

11	Hannah	Grant	Senior Female 16-44	112
12	Stefani	Hiestermann	Senior Female 16-44	110
13	Daisy	Gibson	Senior Female 16-44	101
14	Claire	Shanahan	Senior Female 16-44	90
14	Roz	Webster	Senior Female 16-44	71
16	Gabriella	Galea	Senior Female 16-44	67
17	Emma	McManus	Senior Female 16-44	64
17	Klara	Vybihalova	Senior Female 16-44	61
19	Lisa	Choi	Senior Female 16-44	54
20	Sophie	Leech	Senior Female 16-44	50
20	Ayesha	Chorley	Senior Female 16-44	50
22	Amber	Baber	Senior Female 16-44	49
23	Holly	Broadhurst	Senior Female 16-44	31
		SEN	IIOR MALE 16-44	
1	 Kazuki	nakajima	Senior Male 16-44	284
2	oliver	shaw	Senior Male 16-44	274
2	John	Rossi	Senior Male 16-44	274
2	Kallum	Butterworth	Senior Male 16-44	274
2	Craig	Bailey	Senior Male 16-44	274
6	Mike	Thompson	Senior Male 16-44	271
7	Will	Day	Senior Male 16-44	268
8	Lewis	Horton	Senior Male 16-44	266
9	Dominick	Lawrence	Senior Male 16-44	265
10	Carl	Smith	Senior Male 16-44	261
11	Noah	Macey	Senior Male 16-44	259
11	Jack	Pyle	Senior Male 16-44	259
13	Vincent	Dutton	Senior Male 16-44	255
14	Rob	Gardham	Senior Male 16-44	250
15	Philip	Jackson	Senior Male 16-44	237
16	 Carl	Evans	Senior Male 16-44	236
17	Matthew	Vaughan	Senior Male 16-44	231
18	James	King	Senior Male 16-44	229
19	Liam	Bell	Senior Male 16-44	228
19	Sam	Bell	Senior Male 16-44	227
21	Megat	Ashman	Senior Male 16-44	222
21	Jake	Young	Senior Male 16-44	222
23	Michael	Farrimond	Senior Male 16-44	219
23	Patrick	Williams	Senior Male 16-44	214
25	Ellis	Whitehouse	Senior Male 16-44	207
26	Dean	Hatton	Senior Male 16-44	197
26	Jack	O'Brien	Senior Male 16-44	197
28	Yick Hei	Chan	Senior Male 16-44	194
29	Laurence	White	Senior Male 16-44	191

29	Robert	Durrant	Senior Male 16-44	191
31	Jack	Lowe	Senior Male 16-44	177
32	Thomas	Standring	Senior Male 16-44	174
33	Richard	Sue	Senior Male 16-44	171
33	Adam	Ross	Senior Male 16-44	171
35	Oliver	Hayes	Senior Male 16-44	170
36	James	Newman	Senior Male 16-44	164
37	Adam	Barrishi	Senior Male 16-44	151
37	Edward	Billington	Senior Male 16-44	151
39	James	Nutter	Senior Male 16-44	150
40	Alex	Laycock	Senior Male 16-44	141
41	Lewis	Birkbeck	Senior Male 16-44	137
42	Benjamin	Percival	Senior Male 16-44	132
43	Sam	Roberts	Senior Male 16-44	128
43	Beck	McNally	Senior Male 16-44	124
45	Daniel	Lewis	Senior Male 16-44	122
45	Ben	Norris	Senior Male 16-44	115
47	Joseph	Fisher	Senior Male 16-44	113
48	Ronald	Chen	Senior Male 16-44	110
49	Jack	Fang	Senior Male 16-44	90
49	Marc	Robinson	Senior Male 16-44	87
51	Adam	Varachia	Senior Male 16-44	60
52	Teifion	Best	Senior Male 16-44	55
53	Jason	Yao	Senior Male 16-44	48
54	Sean	Feeney	Senior Male 16-44	40